COURSE PROVIDER

AMERICAN HOME INSPECTORS TRAINING
PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTION INSTITUTE

COURSE NAME

HOME INSPECTION MASTER COURSE
BASIC HOME INSPECTION COURSE

PHONE NUMBER

WEBSITE

800-441-9411
800-983-6322

416-964-9415
678-381-8513
303-502-6214
800-333-9807
603-206-8161
888-466-4677
888-374-4096
978-556-3000

CARSON DUNLOP

GREEN TRAINING USA

INTERNACHI

NATIONAL PROPERTY INSPECTIONS INC.

MANCHESTER COMMUNITY COLLEGE

A BETTER SCHOOL OF BUILDING INSPECTION

INSPECTION CERTIFICATION ASSOCIATES REAL ESTATE INSPECTION CERTIFICATION PROGRAM

NORTHERN ESSEX COMMUNITY COLLEGE HOME INSPECTION CERTIFICATE PROGRAM
https://www.necc.mass.edu/academics/courses-programs/non-credit/occ-training/home-inspection/

ALL AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF HOME INSPECTORS FUNDAMENTALS AND PRINCIPLES OF HOME INSPECTION

KAPLAN REAL ESTATE EDUCATION PRINCIPLES OF HOME INSPECTION

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BUILDING INSPECTORS PRE-LICENSURE HOME INSPECTION COURSE

WORLD INSPECTION NETWORK LLC WIN HOME INSPECTION TRAINING

TURN KEY HOME INSPECTION SYSTEM PROPER HOME INSPECTION AGREEMENT & INSURANCE

TURN KEY HOME INSPECTION SYSTEM 100 MOST MISSED ELECTRICAL DEFECTS

ASHI AT HOME INSPECTION TRAINING PROGRAM

HOME INSPECTION TRAINING

INTERNACHI'S ONLINE PRE-LICENSING CERTIFICATION COURSE
FUNDAMENTALS OF HOME INSPECTION

PRINCIPLES OF HOME INSPECTION

HOME INSPECTOR TRAINING

855-735-2021
608-518-4543
888-281-6424
206-694-8024
800-338-7717
800-338-7717

Updated on 9/26/2022

www.ahit.com
www.homeinspectioninstitute.com
www.carsondunlop.com

www.greentrainingusa.com
www.nachi.org

www.npiweb.com
www.mccnh.edu

www.hometraining.com
www.icaschool.com
See website below.

www.atihomeinspectortraining.com
www.kapre.com

info@nibi.com

info@wini.com

WWW.TURNKEYINSPECTIONS.COM
WWW.TURNKEYINSPECTIONS.COM
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