COURSE PROVIDER	COURSE NAME	PHONE NUMBER	WEBSITE
AMERICAN HOME INSPECTORS TRAINING	HOME INSPECTION MASTER COURSE	800-441-9411	www.ahit.com
PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTION INSTITUTE	BASIC HOME INSPECTION COURSE	800-983-6322	www.homeinspectioninstitute.com
CARSON DUNLOP	ASHI AT HOME INSPECTION TRAINING PROGRAM	416-964-9415	www.carsondunlop.com
GREEN TRAINING USA	HOME INSPECTION TRAINING	678-381-8513	www.greentrainingusa.com
INTERNACHI	INTERNACHI'S ONLINE PRE-LICENSING CERTIFICATION COURSE	303-502-6214	www.nachi.org
NATIONAL PROPERTY INSPECTIONS INC.	FUNDAMENTALS OF HOME INSPECTION	800-333-9807	www.npiweb.com
MANCHESTER COMMUNITY COLLEGE	PRINCIPLES OF HOME INSPECTION	603-206-8161	www.mccnh.edu
A BETTER SCHOOL OF BUILDING INSPECTION	HOME INSPECTOR TRAINING	888-466-4677	www.hometraining.com
INSPECTION CERTIFICATION ASSOCIATES	REAL ESTATE INSPECTION CERTIFICATION PROGRAM	888-374-4096	www.icaschool.com
NORTHERN ESSEX COMMUNITY COLLEGE	HOME INSPECTION CERTIFICATE PROGRAM	978-556-3000	See website below.
https://www.necc.mass.edu/academics/courses-programs/non-credit/occ-training/home-inspection/			
ALL AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF HOME INSPECTORS	FUNDAMENTALS AND PRINCIPLES OF HOME INSPECTION	855-735-2021	www.atihomeinspectortraining.com
KAPLAN REAL ESTATE EDUCATION	PRINCIPLES OF HOME INSPECTION	608-518-4543	www.kapre.com
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BUILDING INSPECTORS	PRE-LICENSURE HOME INSPECTION COURSE	888-281-6424	info@nibi.com
WORLD INSPECTION NETWORK LLC	WIN HOME INSPECTION TRAINING	206-694-8024	info@wini.com
TURN KEY HOME INSPECTION SYSTEM	PROPER HOME INSPECTION AGREEMENT & INSURANCE	800-338-7717	WWW.TURNKEYINSPECTIONS.COM
TURN KEY HOME INSPECTION SYSTEM	100 MOST MISSED ELECTRICAL DEFECTS	800-338-7717	WWW.TURNKEYINSPECTIONS.COM

Updated on 9/26/2022